1 CORRIDA FEMA 33 ANOS

Relatério Geral - 6KM - Feminino - SERVIDORES

Coloc.
1
2

Numero
221
115
107
219
222

Nome

Lilian Dias dos Santos Alves
FRANCIELLE THAYS DOS SANTOS
ANA PAULA BERTONI BERNARDINELI
Diomara Martins Reigato

Elaine Amorim Soares

Relatorio emitido em 30/09/2018 as 12:23:55

Street Race Brasil

Fx.Et.
F3034
F3034
F3034
F4549
F4044

www.streetracebrasil.com.br

CIl.Fx.

Equipe

CAPTOM

Captom

Ritmo
00:05:37
00:06:04
00:06:09
00:07:13
00:07:24

Vel. Tempo
10,69 00:33:40
9,88 00:36:27
9,76 00:36:54
8,31 00:43:19
8,10 00:44:27
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